01
XGYPGL-HV-E320 550*1130*114 320W U: 100-277V Full Spectrum 850μmol / s 2.3μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-HV-E640 1130*1130*114 640W U: 100-277V Full Spectrum 1,500μmol / s 2.3μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-HV-E860 1130*1130*114 860W U: 100-277V Full Spectrum 2,000μmol / s 2.3μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-HV-E1075 1130*1130*114 1075W U: 100-277V Full Spectrum 2,600μmol / s 2.3μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-NLE-E680 1100*1100*50 680W U: 100-277V Full Spectrum 1,600μmol / s 2.3μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
Model No. Dimension Rated Power Input Voltage Customized Lighting PPF EFF(PPE) PF
产品规格 尺寸 L*W*H (mm) 额定功率 输入电压 定制光源方案 光合光子通量
(400-700nm)
光合光子通量效率

Height Of The Fixture (As Shown On The Leff)
String
Step3
Lock The Wire Via Cable Lug
(As Shown in Above)
03
G13 i
a
04
XGYPGL-T8102-E9 Ф26*590 9W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
13.5μmol / s 1.5μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-T8103-E12 Ф26*895 12W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
21μmol / s 1.8μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-T8104-E18 Ф26*1199 18W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
35μmol / s 1.9μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-T8105-E22 Ф26*1499 22W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum

No Flicker Full
Spectrum
25000h S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
For Indoor 120° 0.5/0.9
i
a
PG7M8
05
XGYPGL-T8IP65-E9 Ф26*590 9W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
13.5μmol / s 1.5μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-T8IP65-E12 Ф26*895 12W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
21μmol / s 1.8μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-T8IP65-E18 Ф26*1199 18W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
35μmol / s 1.9μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-T8IP65-E22 Ф26*1499 22W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum

产品规格 尺寸 D*L (mm) 额定功率 输入电压 定制光源方案 光合光子通量
(400-700nm)
光合光子通量效率
(400-700nm) 功率因素
Rated Power and Photometric Data are Subjected to Changes for Customized Chips
Horticultural Lighting
T5 LED Integrated Fixture
No Flicker Full
Spectrum
25000h S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
For Indoor 120° 0.5/0.9
B22 E27E26
ONOFF
07
XGYA60(A19)-E4 Ф60*108 4W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum

14μmol / s 1.8μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
Model No. Dimension Rated Power Input Voltage Customized Lighting PPF EFF(PPE) PF
产品规格 尺寸 L*W*H (mm) 额定功率 输入电压 定制光源方案 光合光子通量
(400-700nm)
光合光子通量效率
(400-700nm) 功率因素
Rated Power and Photometric Data are Subjected to Changes for Customized Chips
No Flicker 25000h S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
For Indoor 360° 0.5/0.9
Horticultural Lighting
LED Filament Bulb
B22 E27E26
BR30 PAR38
08
XGYPGL-BR30-E10 56*130 10W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
17μmol / s 1.7μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-PAR38-1-E18 125*135 18W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
32μmol / s 1.8μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-PAR38-2-E18 122*128 18W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
32μmol / s 1.8μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-PAR38-3-E18 120*107 18W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
32μmol / s 1.8μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
XGYPGL-PAR38-4-E30 120*135 30W
S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
50μmol / s 1.7μmol / J 0.5 | 0.9
Model No. Dimension Rated Power Input Voltage Customized Lighting PPF EFF(PPE) PF
产品规格 尺寸 L*W*H (mm) 额定功率 输入电压 定制光源方案 光合光子通量
(400-700nm)
光合光子通量效率
(400-700nm) 功率因素
Rated Power and Photometric Data are Subjected to Changes for Customized Chips
No Flicker Full
Spectrum
25000h S: 180-265V
U: 85-265V
For Indoor 120° 0.5/0.9
Horticultural Lighting
LED Bulb BR30 & PAR38
No Flicker Full
Spectrum
25000h U: 85-265V For Indoor 120° 0.5/0.9
09
XGYPGL-FL-E50 235*230*50 50W U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
85μmol / s 1.7μmol / J 0.5
XGYPGL-FL-E100 290*325*50 100W U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
150μmol / s 1.5μmol / J 0.5
XGYPGL-FL-E150 425*325*55 150W U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
180μmol / s 1.2μmol / J 0.5
XGYPGL-FL-E200 525*325*52 200W U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
240μmol / s 1.2μmol / J 0.5
Model No. Dimension Rated Power Input Voltage Customized Lighting PPF EFF(PPE) PF
产品规格 尺寸 L*W*H (mm) 额定功率 输入电压 定制光源方案 光合光子通量
(400-700nm)
光合光子通量效率
(400-700nm) 功率因素
Rated Power and Photometric Data are Subjected to Changes for Customized Chips
E50 E100 E150 E200
Horticultural Lighting
LED Flood Light
No Flicker Full
Spectrum
25000h U: 85-265V For Indoor 120° 0.9
10
XGYPGL-UFO-E100 Φ300 100W U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
200μmol / s 2μmol / J 0.9
XGYPGL-UFO-E150 Φ365 150W U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
300μmol / s 2μmol / J 0.9
XGYPGL-UFO-E200 Φ420 200W U: 85-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
400μmol / s 2μmol / J 0.9
Model No. Dimension Rated Power Input Voltage Customized Lighting PPF EFF(PPE) PF
产品规格 尺寸 L*W*H (mm) 额定功率 输入电压 定制光源方案 光合光子通量
(400-700nm)
光合光子通量效率
(400-700nm) 功率因素
Rated Power and Photometric Data are Subjected to Changes for Customized Chips
Front Back Side
Horticultural Lighting
LED High Bay - UFO
No Flicker Full
Spectrum
25000h S:180-265V
U: 85-265V
For Indoor 160° 0.5/0.9
11
XGYPGL-TGF-E14 384*174*320 14W U: AC 100-265V
R&B+Daylight
Full Spectrum
17μmol / s 1.1μmol / J 0.5
Model No. Dimension Rated Power Input Voltage Customized Lighting PPF EFF(PPE) PF
产品规格 尺寸 L*W*H (mm) 额定功率 输入电压 定制光源方案 光合光子通量
(400-700nm)
光合光子通量效率
(400-700nm) 功率因素
Rated Power and Photometric Data are Subjected to Changes for Customized Chips
e
ti
Horticultural Lighting
LED Table Growing Fixture
No Flicker Full
Spectrum
25000h 100-240V For Indoor 360° 0.5
12
XGYPGL-3H-E10 245*380 10W
AC 100-240V
DC:5V 3A
R+B 9μmol / s 0.9μmol / J 0.5
Model No. Dimension Rated Power Input Voltage Customized Lighting PPF EFF(PPE) PF